
2025-2026 Providence College Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 10, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-1   Home: 0-1   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

21 Mustard, John 1 1 0 1 4 .250 -1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 Gamache, Graham 1 0 1 1 2 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Sawyer, Logan 1 0 1 1 4 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

19 Adams, Tanner 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Bales, Alexander 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

23 Centrella, Andrew 1 0 0 0 0 .000 -1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

15 Elger, Will 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

16 Fauchon, Jonathan 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

14 Kivioja, Aleksi 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Levens, Clint 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 Machu, Tomas 1 0 0 0 2 .000 -1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

9 Malinoski, Hudson 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Mantei, Quinn 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

20 McCallum, Kale 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 McCoy, Donovan 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

29 McQueen, Roger 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 Ross, Brendan 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Rybakov, Alex 1 0 0 0 0 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Sumpf, Julius 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Svedebäck, Philip 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 1 1 2 3 20 .050 -15 8-16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Opponents 1 5 10 15 35 .143 +15 4-8 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 16

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

35 Svedebäck, Philip 1-1 60:00 5 5.00 30 .857 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

TM Team 1-0 00:00 0 .00 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 1-0 60:00 5 5.00 30 .857 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Opponents 1-0 60:00 1 1.00 19 .950 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2025-2026 Providence College Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 10, 2025)

 
 

# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
19 Adams, Tanner 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 Bales, Alexander 1 0 0 0 0 0
23 Centrella, Andrew 1 0 0 0 0 0
15 Elger, Will 1 0 0 0 0 0
16 Fauchon, Jonathan 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 Gamache, Graham 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kivioja, Aleksi 1 0 0 0 0 0
22 Levens, Clint 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 Machu, Tomas 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Malinoski, Hudson 1 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mantei, Quinn 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 McCallum, Kale 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 McCoy, Donovan 1 0 0 0 0 0
29 McQueen, Roger 1 0 0 0 0 0
21 Mustard, John 1 0 0 0 0 0
18 Ross, Brendan 1 0 0 0 0 0
27 Rybakov, Alex 1 0 0 0 0 0
34 Sawyer, Logan 1 0 0 0 0 0
26 Sumpf, Julius 1 0 0 0 0 0
35 Svedebäck, Philip 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 0


